
RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

RT000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000



W O M E N

RT001 EDP 100ML • PEARLY PASSION
EAN CODE 8715658 002451

RT009 EDP 100ML • LOVE & ROZES
EAN CODE 8715658 002536

RT013 EDP 100ML • KIND LOOKS WOMAN
EAN CODE 8715658 002574

RT005 EDP 100ML • BELLA VANILLA
EAN CODE 8715658 360131

RT010 EDP 100ML • PAPILLON & FLEURS
EAN CODE 8715658 002543

RT028 EDP 100ML • CLUB UNITED
EAN CODE 8715658 002727

RT007 EDP 100ML • FREE SKY
EAN CODE 8715658 002512

RT012 EDP 100ML • JOYUS
EAN CODE 8715658 002567



W O M E N

RT043 EDP 100ML • BLACK ROSE
EAN CODE 8715658 008354

RT029 EDP 100ML • LIFE IN MOTION
EAN CODE 8715658 002734

RT033 EDP 100ML • LEAVE MY LOVER PURPLE
EAN CODE 8715658 003526

RT041 EDP 100ML • MISS SEXY
EAN CODE 8715658 007036

RT047 EDP 100ML • SEXY DENTELLE
EAN CODE 8715658 008576



W O M E N

RT049 EDP 100ML • ACQUA DI MARE
EAN CODE 8715658 008699

RT058 EDP 100ML • SI FEMME CHIC
EAN CODE 8715658 009245

RT060 EDP 100ML • WONDERFUL WOMAN
EAN CODE 8715658 009238

RT050 EDP 100ML • SENSE & EMOTION
EAN CODE 8715658 008569

RT059 EDP 100ML • SI FEMME CHARME
EAN CODE 8715658 009115

RT071 EDP 100ML • SEXY DENTELLE EDITION ROUGE
EAN CODE 8715658 009771

RT052 EDP 100ML • FINE GOLD FOR WOMEN
EAN CODE 8715658 360698

RT066 EDP 100ML • LOVELINESS SENSUELLE
EAN CODE 8715658 012900



W O M E N

RT072 EDP 100ML • MY FLOWER
EAN CODE 8715658 013426

RT075 EDP 100ML • NUIT CHARMANTE
EAN CODE 8715658 360001

RT078 EDP 100ML • COUP D’AMOUR
EAN CODE 8715658 360063

RT073 EDP 100ML • LOVE YOU RED
EAN CODE 8715658 360056

RT076 EDP 100ML • JOURNEE JOYEUSE
EAN CODE 8715658 360018

RT080 EDP 100ML • TRESPASSING LADY
EAN CODE8715658 360070

RT074 EDP 100ML • LOVE YOU PINK
EAN CODE 8715658 360049

RT077 EDP 100ML • BLACK EMOTION
EAN CODE 8715658 360025



W O M E N

RT081 EDP 100ML • TRESPASSING LADY NIGHT EDITION
EAN CODE 8715658 360087

RT084 EDP 100ML • LIVE & SURPRISE
EAN CODE 8715658 360124

RT087 EDP 100ML • CLUB CLASSE
EAN CODE 8715658 360520

RT082 EDP 100ML • LA PASSION EN PINK
EAN CODE 8715658 360032

RT086 EDP 100ML • SPARTANIAN LADY
EAN CODE 8715658 360209

RT088 EDP 100ML • HELLO MISS ! ELEGANCE
EAN CODE 8715658 360193

RT083 EDP 100ML • QUEEN OF SPACE
EAN CODE 8715658 360896

RT090 EDP 100ML • TROPICAL BREEZE
EAN CODE 8715658 360148



W O M E N

RT091 EDP 100ML • TROPICAL SUN
EAN CODE 8715658 360155

RT095 EDP 100ML • RÊVE ETERNEL
EAN CODE 8715658 360667

RT098 EDP 100ML • QUEEN OF SPACE BLAZING SKY
EAN CODE 8715658 360865

RT092 EDP 100ML • TROPICAL COCKTAIL
EAN CODE 8715658 360162

RT096 EDP 100ML • ME MY LIFE MY PERFUME
EAN CODE 8715658 360674

RT099 EDP 100ML • YES CALL ME WOMEN
EAN CODE 8715658 360964

RT093 EDP 100ML • SWEET CARESSE
EAN CODE 8715658 360643

RT097 EDP 100ML • LOVELINESS LA PASSIONE
EAN CODE 8715658 360759

RT201 EDP 100ML • PLEASE CALL ME
EAN CODE 8715658 360971



W O M E N

RT202 EDP 100ML • SMART LADY
EAN CODE 8715658 360995

RT207 EDP 100ML • BLOOMING FLOWER NECTAR
EAN CODE 8715658 361435

RT203 EDP 100ML • HUNTED WOMEN
EAN CODE 8715658 361008

RT205 EDP 100ML • LAPINS
EAN CODE 8715658 360988

RT208 EDP 100ML • OÙ SONT LES FEMMES
EAN CODE 8715658 361466

RT204 EDP 100ML • FINE GOLD PINK VIBRATION
EAN CODE 8715658 361015

RT206 EDP 100ML • MORNING BLOOM
EAN CODE 8715658 361428

RT209 EDP 100ML • QUEEN OF SPACE GLORIOUS
EAN CODE 8715658 361473





M E N

RT101 EDT 100ML • NIGHT BLUE MISSION
EAN CODE 8715658 002772

RT108 EDT 100ML • SEA BEACH
EAN CODE 8715658 002840

RT112 EDT 100ML • SUBMARINE
EAN CODE 8715658 350064

RT102 EDT 100ML • RED CANYON
EAN CODE 8715658 002789

RT110 EDT 100ML • KIND LOOKS MAN
EAN CODE 8715658 002864

RT117 EDT 100ML • KING SKY
EAN CODE 8715658 002932

RT103 EDT 100ML • NIGHT CANYON
EAN CODE 8715658 002796

RT111 EDT 100ML • BLUE FOG
EAN CODE 8715658 002871

RT120 EDT 100ML • MENZ & BOYZ
EAN CODE 8715658 007135



M E N

RT122 EDT 100ML • FINE GOLD FOR MEN
EAN CODE  8715658 350262

RT125 EDT 100ML • BIG EAGLE BLACK
EAN CODE 8715658 009573

RT131 EDT 100ML • MISE
EAN CODE 8715658 009733

RT123 EDT 100ML • SILENZIA
EAN CODE 8715658 009054

RT124 EDT 100ML • BLACK WARRIOR
EAN CODE 8715658 009566

RT139 EDT 100ML • OUT OF ORDER
EAN CODE 8715658 350033



M E N

RT140 EDT 100ML • SUBMARINE OPERATION X
EAN CODE 8715658 350071

RT145 EDT 100ML • NO ORDINARY
EAN CODE 8715658 350118

RT150 EDT 100ML • PURE ON THE ROCKS
EAN CODE 8715658 350279

RT141 EDT 100ML • SUBMARINE NIGHT MISSION
EAN CODE 8715658 350088

RT146 EDT 100ML • SUBMARINE THE FRAGRANCE
EAN CODE 8715658 350217

RT144 EDT 100ML • AD VITAM AETERNAM
EAN CODE 8715658 350125

RT147 EDT 100ML • WILD ACTION
EAN CODE 8715658 350224

RT151 EDT 100ML • RACING HORSE GOLD
EAN CODE 8715658 350255



M E N

RT153 EDT 100ML • CHALLENGING LIFE
EAN CODE 8715658 350354

RT157 EDT 100ML • BLUE TOUCH
EAN CODE 8715658 350446

RT159 EDT 100ML • BRITISH BLEND
EAN CODE 8715658 350460

RT154 EDT 100ML • INTENSE IMPRESSION
EAN CODE 8715658 350361

RT158 EDT 100ML • LEGENDARY LIFE FOR MEN
EAN CODE 88715658 350453

RT160 EDT 100ML • SMART GUY
EAN CODE 8715658 350507

RT156 EDT 100ML • TIERRA DEL FUEGO
EAN CODE 8715658 350408

RT161 EDT 100ML • CALL ME BLACK EDTION
EAN CODE 8715658 350514



RT162 EDT 100ML • HUNTED MEN
EAN CODE 8715658 350521

RT163 EDT 100ML • COPS 2.0
EAN CODE 8715658 350620

RT164 EDT 100ML • WILD ACTION ELIXIR
EAN CODE 8715658 350637

RT165 EDT 100ML • ME TIME
EAN CODE TBC

M E N & W O M E NM E N



M E N & W O M E N

RT-D 05 EDP 100ML • LOVE YOU RED IN DISPLAY 12+1
EAN CODE 8715658 360056

RT-D 06 EDP 100ML • LOVE YOU PINK IN DISPLAY 12+1
EAN CODE 8715658 360049

RTM-D 24 EDT 15ML • ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72+6
EAN CODE 8715658 300212

RTM-D 28 EDP 15ML • ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72+6
EAN CODE 8715658 361343

RTM-D 30 EDP 15ML • LOVE YOU RED IN DISPLAY 4X24
EAN CODE 8715658 361534

RTM-D 20 EDP 15ML • ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72+6
EAN CODE 8715658 300137

RTM-D 27 EDP 15ML • ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72+6
EAN CODE 8715658 361336

RTM-D 29 EDP 15ML • LOVE YOU RED IN DISPLAY 4X24
EAN CODE 8715658 361381



Collection Eau de Parfum
RT001	 8715658 002451	 EDP 100ML 	 PEARLY PASSION

RT005	 8715658 360131	 EDP 100ML 	 BELLA VANILLA

RT007	 8715658 002512	 EDP 100ML 	 FREE SKY

RT009	 8715658 002536	 EDP 100ML 	 LOVE & ROZES

RT010	 8715658 002543	 EDP 100ML 	 PAPILLON & FLEURS

RT012	 8715658 002567	 EDP 100ML 	 JOYUS

RT013	 8715658 002574	 EDP 100ML 	 KIND LOOKS WOMAN

RT028	 8715658 002727	 EDP 100ML 	 CLUB UNITED

RT029	 8715658 002734	 EDP 100ML 	 LIFE IN MOTION

RT033	 8715658 003526	 EDP 100ML 	 LEAVE MY LOVER PURPLE

RT041	 8715658 007036	 EDP 100ML 	 MISS SEXY

RT043	 8715658 008354	 EDP 100ML 	 BLACK ROSE

RT047	 8715658 008576	 EDP 100ML 	 SEXY DENTELLE

RT049	 8715658 008699	 EDP 100ML 	 ACQUA DI MARE

RT050	 8715658 008569	 EDP 100ML 	 SENSE & EMOTION

RT052	 8715658 360698	 EDP 100ML 	 FINE GOLD FOR WOMEN

RT058	 8715658 009245	 EDP 100ML 	 SI FEMME CHIC

RT059	 8715658 009115	 EDP 100ML 	 SI FEMME CHARME

RT060	 8715658 009238	 EDP 100ML 	 WONDERFUL WOMAN

RT066	 8715658 012900	 EDP 100ML 	 LOVELINESS SENSUELLE

RT071	 8715658 009771	 EDP 100ML 	 SEXY DENTELLE EDITION ROUGE

RT072	 8715658 013426	 EDP 100ML 	 MY FLOWER

RT073	 8715658 360056	 EDP 100ML 	 LOVE YOU RED

RT074	 8715658 360049	 EDP 100ML 	 LOVE YOU PINK

RT075	 8715658 360001	 EDP 100ML 	 NUIT CHARMANTE

RT076	 8715658 360018	 EDP 100ML 	 JOURNEE JOYEUSE

RT077	 8715658 360025	 EDP 100ML 	 BLACK EMOTION

RT078	 8715658 360063	 EDP 100ML 	 COUP D'AMOUR

RT080	 8715658 360070	 EDP 100ML 	 TRESPASSING LADY

RT081	 8715658 360087	 EDP 100ML 	 TRESPASSING LADY NIGHT EDITION

RT082	 8715658 360032	 EDP 100ML 	 LA PASSION EN PINK

RT083 	 8715658 360896	 EDP 100ML 	 QUEEN OF SPACE

RT084	 8715658 360124	 EDP 100ML 	 LIVE & SURPRISE

RT086	 8715658 360209	 EDP 100ML 	 SPARTANIAN LADY

RT087	 8715658 360520	 EDP 100ML  	 CLUB CLASSE

RT088	 8715658 360193	 EDP 100ML 	 HELLO MISS !ELÉGANCE

RT090	 8715658 360148	 EDP 100ML 	 TROPICAL BREEZE

RT091	 8715658 360155	 EDP 100ML 	 TROPICAL SUN

RT092	 8715658 360162	 EDP 100ML 	 TROPICAL COCKTAIL

RT093	 8715658 360643	 EDP 100ML 	 SWEET CARESSE

RT095	 8715658 360667	 EDP 100ML 	 RÊVE ETERNEL

RT096	 8715658 360674	 EDP 100ML 	 ME MY LIFE MY PERFUME

RT097	 8715658 360759	 EDP 100ML 	 LOVELINESS LA PASSIONE

RT098 	 8715658 360865	 EDP 100ML 	 QUEEN OF SPACE BLAZING SKY

RT099 	 8715658 360964	 EDP 100ML 	 YES CALL ME WOMEN

RT201 	 8715658 360971	 EDP 100ML 	 PLEASE CALL ME

RT202 	 8715658 360995	 EDP 100ML 	 SMART LADY

RT203 	 8715658 361008	 EDP 100ML 	 HUNTED WOMEN

RT204 	 8715658 361015	 EDP 100ML 	 FINE GOLD PINK VIBRATION

RT205 	 8715658 360988	 EDP 100ML 	 LAPINS

RT206	 8715658 361428	 EDP 100ML	 MORNING BLOOM

RT207 	 8715658 361435	 EDP 100ML	 BLOOMING FLOWER NECTAR

RT208 	 8715658 361466	 EDP 100ML	 OÙ SONT LES FEMMES

RT209 	 8715658 361473	 EDP 100ML	 QUEEN OF SPACE GLORIOUS

Collection Eau de Toilette
RT101	 8715658 002772	 EDT 100ML 	 NIGHT BLUE MISSION

RT102	 8715658 002789	 EDT 100ML 	 RED CANYON

RT103	 8715658 002796	 EDT 100ML 	 NIGHT CANYON

RT108	 8715658 002840	 EDT 100ML 	 SEA BEACH

RT110	 8715658 002864	 EDT 100ML 	 KIND LOOKS MAN

RT111	 8715658 002871	 EDT 100ML 	 BLUE FOG

RT112	 8715658350064 	 EDT 100ML	 SUBMARINE

RT117	 8715658 002932	 EDT 100ML 	 KING SKY

RT120	 8715658 007135	 EDT 100ML 	 MENZ & BOYZ

RT122	 8715658 350262	 EDT 100ML 	 FINE GOLD FOR MEN

RT123	 8715658 009054	 EDT 100ML 	 SILENZIA

RT124	 8715658 009566	 EDT 100ML 	 BLACK WARRIOR

RT125	 8715658 009573	 EDT 100ML 	 BIG EAGLE BLACK

RT131	 8715658 350309	 EDT 100ML 	 MISE

RT139	 8715658 350033	 EDT 100ML 	 OUT OF ORDER

RT140	 8715658 350071	 EDT 100ML 	 SUBMARINE OPERATION X

RT141	 8715658 350088	 EDT 100ML 	 SUBMARINE NIGHT MISSION

RT144	 8715658 350323	 EDT 100ML 	 AD VITAM AETERNAM

RT145	 8715658 350118	 EDT 100ML 	 NO ORDINARY

RT146	 8715658 350217	 EDT 100ML 	 SUBMARINE THE FRAGRANCE

RT147	 8715658 350224	 EDT 100ML	 WILD ACTION

RT150	 8715658 350279	 EDT 100ML 	 PURE ON THE ROCKS

RT151	 8715658 350255	 EDT 100ML 	 RACING HORSE GOLD

RT153	 8715658 350354	 EDT 100ML 	 CHALLENGING LIFE

RT154	 8715658 350361	 EDT 100ML 	 INTENSE IMPRESSION

RT156	 8715658 350408	 EDT 100ML 	 TIERRA DEL FUEGO

RT157 	 8715658 350446	 EDT 100ML 	 BLUE TOUCH

RT158 	 8715658 350453	 EDT 100ML 	 LEGENDARY LIFE FOR MEN

RT159 	 8715658 350460	 EDT 100ML 	 BRITISH BLEND

RT160 	 8715658 350507	 EDT 100ML 	 SMART GUY

RT161 	 8715658 350514	 EDT 100ML 	 CALL ME BLACK EDTION MEN

RT162 	 8715658 350521	 EDT 100ML 	 HUNTED MEN

RT163 	 8715658 350620	 EDT 100ML	 COPS 2.0

RT164 	 8715658 350637	 EDT 100ML	 WILD ACTION ELIXIR

RT165 	 TBC	 EDT 100ML	 ME TIME

Display		

RTM-D 04	 8715658 010791	 EDP 15ML	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72

RTM-D 20	 8715658 300137	 EDP 15ML	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72

RTM-D 24	 8715658 300212	 EDT 15ML	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72

RTM-D 21	 8715658 360322	 EDP 10ML	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72

RTM-D 22	 8715658 360391	 EDP 10ML	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72

RTM-D 23	 8715658 360469	 EDP 10ML	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72

RTM-D 25	 8715658 360766	 EDP/EDT 15ML 	ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72

RT-D 05 	 8715658 360056	 EDP 100ML	 LOVE YOU RED IN DISPLAY 12+1

RT-D 06 	 8715658 360049	 EDP 100ML	 LOVE YOU PINK IN DISPLAY 12+1

RTM-D 20 	 8715658 300137	 EDP 15ML	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72+6

RTM-D 24 	 8715658 300212	 EDT 15ML	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72+6

RTM-D 27 	 8715658 361336	 EDP 15ML 	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72+6

RTM-D 28 	 8715658 361343	 EDP 15ML	 ASSORTED IN DISPLAY 72+6

RTM-D 29 	 8715658 361381	 EDP 15ML	 LOVE YOU RED IN DISPLAY 4X24

RTM-D 30 	 8715658361534	 EDP 15ML	 LOVE YOU SWEET KISS IN DISPLAY 4X24


